

Pachet materiale sio accesorii pentru instalatii electrice

I.D.: 42381439

Data publicarii 02.04.19 Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 7.224,76 RON - 7.224,76 RON

Descriere: CLEMA CIB REC",40.000,5.0420 "CABLU AFY 2.5",500.000,0.2521 "CAPAC DOZA GEWISS FY85",3.000,1.6807 "ELV PACIFIC SCHUKO DUBLA PT IP55 1A",4.000,25.2101 "CONDUCTOR FY 2.5",80.000,0.9244 "CONDUCTOR FY 1.5",20.000,0.5882 "DOZA DERIVATIE PT COURBI 100*100",2.000,5.4622 "TABLOU COMTEC 4 POLI",1.000,11.7647 "DIBLU CU PERCUTIE 6*40",0.500,10.0840 "DIBLU CU PERCUTIE 6*60",0.500,12.6050 "PAT PVC 20*10 ADEZIV",50.000,1.4706 "SIGURANTA AUTOMATA SCHNEIDER P+N 16A",1.000,18.9076 "SIGURANTA AUTOMATA SCHNEIDER P+N 25A",2.000,20.5882 "SCHNEIDER SEDNA PRIZA DUBLA SCHUKO",1.000,17.2269 "SCHNEIDER SEDNA INTRERUPATOR DUBLU ST",1.000,13.4454 "SCHNEIDER SEDNA INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU",1.000,10.9200 "SCHNEIDER SEDNA RAMA SIMPLA",2.000,3.7815 "QUARK LAMPA PERETE LED 20W",2.000,25.2101 "QUARK LAMPA BADT LED 10W 6500K",1.000,37.8151 "MORSETA 10MM MICA CABUR",2.000,4.2017 "MORSETE COMTEC 10MM",2.000,6.3050 "CAZMA ROSIE 633187",1.000,11.7647 "LOPATA TIP C SG",1.000,14.2900 "CONDUCTOR FY 2.5",10.000,0.9240 "CONDUCTOR FY 1.5",5.000,0.5882 "BANDA MONTAJ ADELEQ 17*0.8MM 10M",5.000,16.8067 "SIR CLEME FREDER 6MMP",10.000,0.2940 "SURUB CAP HEX DIN933 6*50",30.000,0.1681 "PIULITA HEX DIN 934-8 M6",30.000,0.0420 "CABLU NFA2X 16+25",2010.000,2.9412 "TAMBUR IPROEB E12",1.000,336.1345